
3-комнатная квартира, 78.6 м  с отделкой

РГ-ДЕВЕЛОПМЕНТ

С

В

Ю

З

2

37 311 420 руб

ЖИЛОЙ КОМПЛЕКС

Октябрьское поле

Корпус

3

Секция

1

Этаж

13 / 27

Комнат

3

Площадь

78.6 м2

Отделка

Есть

Артикул 3к3-13-103

11,4

9,7

4,82,4

3,6
(1,8)

12,7

16,1

3,1

2,3

14,3
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